
 

 

                                                                      

 
 

COMPETITION RESULTS AUSTRALIA DAY COMPETITION Wednesday 26/01/22 

 

SPLIT SIXERS + INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 

 FIELD SIZE 90  

 MEN   CCR   

 

 NAME 
Please print full name of winners 

H’cap NETT 

RESULT 

Split Sixers Winners 

$60.00 each 

Nick Sofiandis 

Bass Masri 

Stacey Anastasi 

Ish Candan 

29 

21 

21 

25 

+13 

Split Sixers R/U $30.00 Nicholas O’Connor 

Oliveira Coelho 

Fancisco Carrilho 

Thomas McManus 

11 

8 

19 

25 

+12 

Individual Nett Winner 

$50.00 

Jorge Pedreira 15 41 

Individual R/U $20.00 Michael Bougoukas 14 39 

Individual Gross Winner 

$50.00 

Dave Fletcher  36 

Individual Gross R/U 

$20.00 

James Starr  33 

 

 

27 BALLS TO NETT: 43 – 34 cb 

  

N/P’s Players Name Distance 
(cm) 

Pro Pin $45.00 1st Hole Moe Doudar 109cm 

3 Ball Pin 3rd Hole Alex Katholos 110cm 

3 Ball Pin 8th Hole Alex Katholos 22cm 

Pro Pin $45.00 9th Hole Jose Pereira 120cm 

 HOLE IN ONE 

 

  

 


