

## COMPETITION RESULTS AUSTRALIA DAY COMPETITION Wednesday 26/01/22

SPLIT SIXERS + IND	IVIDUAL STABLEFORD	
FIELD SIZE	90	
MEN	CCR	

	NAME	Н'сар	NETT
	Please print full name of winners		RESULT
Split Sixers Winners	Nick Sofiandis	29	+13
\$60.00 each	Bass Masri	21	
	Stacey Anastasi	21	
	Ish Candan	25	
Split Sixers R/U \$30.00	Nicholas O'Connor	11	+12
	Oliveira Coelho	8	
	Fancisco Carrilho	19	
	Thomas McManus	25	
Individual Nett Winner \$50.00	Jorge Pedreira	15	41
Individual R/U \$20.00	Michael Bougoukas	14	39
Individual Gross Winner \$50.00	Dave Fletcher		36
Individual Gross R/U \$20.00	James Starr		33

## 27 BALLS TO NETT: 43 - 34 cb

Ν	I/P's	Players Name	Distance (cm)
Pro Pin \$45.00	1 <sup>st</sup> Hole	Moe Doudar	109cm
3 Ball Pin	3rd Hole	Alex Katholos	110cm
3 Ball Pin	8 <sup>th</sup> Hole	Alex Katholos	22cm
Pro Pin \$45.00	9th Hole	Jose Pereira	120cm
	HOLE IN ONE		
	HOLE IN ONE		